City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application Permit No: Issue Date: CBL:									
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-871					04-0026	JAN 15	20004	128 E00	4001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			·····	Owner	r Address:			Phone:	
71 Woodford St Wallace Rebec			cca N	71 W	oodfords St	CITY OF PO	RTLAN	1775-3	328
Busir	iess Name:	Contractor Name	:	Contractor Address:				Phone	
NA		Dead River Co	ompany PO Box 467 S		Box 467 Scar	rborough 207		20788395	15
Lesse	e/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		Permit Type:				Zone:
NA		NA	Tanks - Dwellings		R3				
Past	Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO D			CO District:	]	
Sing	le Family Home	Single Family	Single Family home / Replace 225		\$39.00 \$1,395.00		00	4	
2. Family per Gallon oil tand print. Z.F.		a in the existing foot				PECTION: e Group: 3 AIFPA 31			
Proposed Project Description: Single Family home / Replace 225 Gallon oil tank in the existing foot print. Two Family				Image: Denied       Use Group:       Tape:         Image: Denied       Image: Denied       Tape:         Image: Denied       Image: Denied       Tape:         Signature:       Signature:       Tape:         Signature:       Signature:       Tape:         PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)       Action:       Approved       Approved w/Conditions       Denied					
				Signature:		Da	Date:		
	it Taken By: 1 bson	Date Applied For: 01/12/2004		Zoning Approval					
1.	This permit application do	es not preclude the	preclude the Special Zone or Review		ews Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation	
Applicant(s) from meeting applica Federal Rules.			Shoreland					Not in Distric	t or Landmark
	Building permits do not inc septic or electrical work.	clude plumbing,	Wetland TD TEIN	av, M	🗌 Miscella	neous		Does Not Req	uire Review
<ol> <li>Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work</li> </ol>			Wetland TO TEIMAN Flood Zone Z Faunty		Conditional Use			🗌 Requires Review	
					Interpretation			Approved	
	*		Site Plan			d		Approved w/C	Conditions
			Maj 🗍 Minor 🗍 MM		Denied			Denied	
			Dato Mb 140	4	Date:		Date:		
			$\bigcirc$ $(1)$						

## CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

<b>City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit</b> 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716				Permit No: 04-0026	Date Applied For: 01/12/2004	CBL: 128 E004001		
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Or			Owner Address:	Phone:				
71 Woodford St	Wallace Rebecca N 7			71 Woodfords St				
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Contractor Name: C			Contractor Address:			
NA	Dead River Company	Dead River Company F			PO Box 467 Scarborough			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:		Permit Type:					
	NA			Tanks - Dwellings	i			
Proposed Use:		<b>-</b>	Propose	d Project Description:				
print.			print.					
Dept: Zoning St	tatus: Approved	Re	viewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval D	Date: 01/14/2004		
Note: 1/14/04 left vm w/owner to call and verify the use - microfiche shows a 2-family Ok to Issue:								
1) This property shall remain a two family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and approval.								
Dept: Building St	tatus: Approved	Re	viewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval D	Date: 01/14/2004		
Note:						Ok to Issue:		
1) Must be installed per NF	PA 31							

•

-

FILL IN AN	Fill in and Sign with Ink		
	N FOR PERMIT OWER EQUIPMEN	CITY OF PORTLAND	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to in- accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of	stall the following heating, cook		
Name and address of owner of appliance REBECCA WA	Use of Building SING. RE	S Date // /04	
Installer's name and address DEAD RIVER CO. 73 SCARBOROUGH, MAINE	PLEASANT HILL BD.	83-9575	
Location of appliance: Basement I Floor Attic I Roof	Type of Chimney: Masonry Lined Factory built		
Type of Fuel:	Metal Factory Built U.L. Listi	ing #	
Appliance Name: 225-01上 アカサトズ U.L. Approved I Yes I No	Direct Vent Type	UL#	
Will appliance be installed in accordance with the manufacture's installation instructions? Yes INO	Type of Fuel Tank The Oil - REPA Gas	NCEMENT OF OIL TANK.	
IF <u>NQ</u> Explain:	Size of Tank	an	
Image: Solid Fuel #	Number of Tanks Distance from Tank to Center Cost of Work: <u>\$395</u> Permit Fee: <u>\$394</u>		
Approved           Fire:	Approved wit	th Conditions or or requirement	
Bldg.:	Inspector's Signature	Date Approved	
White - Inspection Yellow - File	Pink - Applicant's Gold - Assesso	or's Copy	

(P)	¢,	APPLICATIO	N FOR PERM	T PERMIT IS	SUED
	B.O.C.A. USE B.O.C.A. TYP	GROUP			710
ZONI	NG LOCATION	R-3 PORT	LAND, MAINE, . Mar.	11 1977 TITY at POR	TLAND
The w ture, equi Zoning C tions: LOCATIO 1. Owne	indersigned hereby appli ipment or change use in Ordinance of the City of Sond Pot NN71. Woodf.oz is name and address.	es for a permit to erect, all accordance with the Laws Portiand with plens and to cmit to Helen Ko cmit to Helen Ko cmit to Helen Ko	of the State of Maine, the i ecifications, ILany, Normitie WELLIN -/IN WORK 23	or install the following building, s Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code d herewith and the following spec Tas States Transformer and the following spec Tas States Transformer and the following spec Tas States and the following spec Tas States and the following spec Tas States and the following spectrum the spectrum of the following spectrum the spectrum of the following spectrum of the following spectrum the spectrum of the following spectrum of the following spectrum the spectrum of the following spectrum of	e and ifica- t2 🔲
3. Contr 4. Archi Proposed Last fise Material Other bu Estimat	actor's name and addre tect	families family. 	ecifications Pla	Telephone           ns         No. of sheets           No. families         2.           No. families         7.           Roofing         7.00           Fee \$.5.00         5.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
This appl	lication is for:	@ 775-5451		one family to two	
Garage .			ilies with alters	tions	
Metal Bl Alteratio Demolitie Change o Other NOTE 7	rechanicals.	ecoal is sucialized legation, trate permits are regulared b	Whith nervice the current of the current of the current way turnish compared to the installers and subcor	Stamp of Special Conditions astion of zoning oppeal. In the event leto intermation, estimated cost and intractors of heating, plumbing, et	t Pib Pay
	<b>F</b> .	ERMIT IS TO BE ISSUEI	Other:		
te env ol	umbing involved in this		OF NEW WORK	volved in this work?	
Is connec Has sept Height a Size, frou Material Kind of No. of el Framing Size Giro Studs (o Join On Ma. If one st	ction to be made to public tank notice been sent verage grade to top of pint depth of foundation in foundation	ic sewer? late No. stories Thickness Rise per foot Material of chimneys Dressed or full size? olumns under girders ng pertitions) 2x4-16" O. tt floor tt flo	If not, what is proposed     Form notice sent?     Solid or filled land?     Solid or fille	for scwage? hest point of roof earth or rock? ind of heat fuel ts	<ul> <li></li></ul>
			여러 지수는 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 없다.	in the proposed building?	
BUILDI ZONINA BUILDI Fire Dep Heakh I	G:		Will work require distu Will there be in charge to see that the State an	SCELLANEOUS bing of any tree on a public stree of the above work a person comp d City requirements pertaining th	petent hereto
		nature of Applicant Cont	Helen McLin	1 m 2 m 3 m	

•

æ



## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspections

1. 9

20

Deal River CO **Received from** Location of Work 71 Wood In St of Construction \$

